2024 DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT DELEGATE CANDIDATES

TOTAL ALLOTMENT: 58
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= First Name Last Name Address City State Zip Phone Email
[BELVIDERE [ 2]
[BLOOMER [1] | I I [ I I
[BUSHNELL [1] | I I | I I
[caTO [ 3]
[CRYSTAL | 3]
[DAY | 1] [shannon Kane 509 . Klees Rd. Stanton | mi | 48888 [517-241-5242 [shannonkane @gmail.com
[poucLass [2] |ianet Wulf-Marvin  [4952 W. Hillis Rd. Stanton MI | 48888 [989-400-2539 |wulfmarj@gmail.com
[EUREKA PCT 1 [ 3]
[EUREKA PCT 2 [ 3]
[EVERGREEN [ 3]
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[FAIRPLAINS | 2]

|FERRIS [1] |meshell ). McCormick 5490 N. Caris Rd. Edmore | M1 | 48829989-807-0224 [shellybelly0@yahoo.com

[HOME [ 2]

[MAPLE VALLEY [1] | | | | | | |

[MoNTCALM [3] |Helen Kennedy 43945, Lake Rd. Greenville MI | 48834 [616-225-0137 |hkkennedy@gmail.com
Doris J. McGinness 3974 Ginger Dr. Gowen MI | 49326 |773-968-1349 |mamadoe9@gmail.com

[PIERSON [ 3]

|PINE [ 2| [sames Hohler 4075 Lake Rd. Lakeview M | 48850(616-401-6775 |jahohler09 @gmail.com
Chris Johnson 7405 McBride Rd. Lakeview MI | 48850|616-540-2616 |65.j0hn50n.cj65@gmail.com

[REYNOLDS | 4

[RICHLAND [ 2| |piane Zakala 10415 E. Edgar Rd. Vestaburg MI | 48891 [989-388-1898 |zakalal@outlook.com

[SIDNEY [ 3]

[WINFIELD [ 2]

|cArsON ciTy [ 1] [Nikki Kwiatkowski  |304 E. Walnut, PO Box 221 [Greenville | mi | 48838 989-506-3725 |nikki.kwiatkowski@yahoo.com



mailto:shellybelly0@yahoo.com
mailto:hkkennedy@gmail.com
mailto:mamadoe9@gmail.com
mailto:jahohler09@gmail.com
mailto:65.j0hn50n.cj65@gmail.com
mailto:zakala1@outlook.com
mailto:nikki.kwiatkowski@yahoo.com

2024 DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT DELEGATE CANDIDATES

TOTAL ALLOTMENT: 58

[GREENVILLE PCT 1 | 2]
|GREENVILLEPCT2 | 2] [1ason Dillingham 111 N. Irving St. Greenville MI | 48838 616-901-4435 [pastor.dillingham @gmail.com
Megan Dillingham 111 N. Irving St. Greenville Ml | 48838 616-788-3244 |dillingham.megan@gmail.com
|GREENVILLEPCT 3 | 3]
[GREENVILLEPCT4 [1] | [
[STANTON [1] | [
Elected
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